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July 17-18, 2020

Survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters
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Kentucky Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Andy Beshear’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 4%
DisSapprove.............eeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiae e 35%
NOtSUIE ... M%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Mitch McConnell’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 40%
DisSapprove.............eeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiae e 48%
NOtSUIE ... 12%

Senators are getting ready to consider some
policies that could be in the next round of
coronavirus relief that Congress passes. I'm
going to read you some provisions that could
be in the next coronavirus relief bill, and ask if
you support or oppose them. Here’s the first
one: increased funding for testing and
treatment for the coronavirus.

SUPPOIT .. 73%
OPPOSE ...t 14%
NOtSUIE ..o 13%

Here’s the next one: increased federal funding
for Medicaid so states don’t have to reduce
Medicaid coverage and benefits during a
pandemic.

SUPPOIT .. 68%
OPPOSE ... 17%
NOtSUIE ... 15%

Here’s the next one: a 15 percent increase in
food assistance payments to families and
additional funding for nutrition programs.

SUPPOIT .. 7%
OPPOSE ...t 27%
NOtSUIE ... 17%

Q6
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Here’s the next one: creating a special
enrollment period for Americans to sign up for
health coverage under the Affordable Care Act.

SUPPOIT ... 52%
OPPOSE ... 26%
NOtSUIE ... 22%

Here’s the next one: extending the additional
$600 per week in unemployment benefits.

SUPPOIT .. 42%
OPPOSE ... 45%
NOtSUIE ..o 14%

Here’s the next one: an additional round of
$1200 stimulus payments to most Americans.

SUPPOIT .. 66%
OPPOSE ...t 25%
NOtSUIE ... 9%

Here’s the next one: allocating $1 trillion to
state and local governments to pay vital
workers like first responders, health workers,
and teachers.

SUPPOIT .. 65%
OPPOSE ...t 21%
NOtSUIE ... 15%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Q10 If Mitch McConnell opposed these provisions
to extend unemployment benefits, provide aid
to state and local governments, create a
special enrollment period to sign up for health
coverage, increase funding for testing and
treatment for coronavirus, and increase
funding for Medicaid and food and nutrition
programs, would that make you less likely or
more likely to support him, or would it not
make a difference?

LESS TKEY....coeeeeeeeiiieeeeeie e 32%
More liKely ...........ooouuiiiiiiiiiiiii e 19%
It wouldn't make a difference........................ 39%
NOtSUIE ... 10%

Q11 Who do you think the coronavirus economic
relief packages passed by Congress so far
have favored more: corporations and the

wealthy, average workers, or both equally?

Favored corporations and the wealthy more.. 41%

Favored average workers more.................... 20%
Favored both equally .............cccccoooviiieie... 24%
NOtSUIE ... 15%

Q12 Generally speaking, do you think it's safe for
kids to return to school, or not?

YOS .. 35%
NO ..o 50%
NOESUIE ... 15%

Q13 Who do you trust more on the decision of how
best to reopen schools in the fall: medical
experts, or President Trump?

Trust medical experts more.............ccccccc....... 61%
Trust President Trump more.......................... 25%
NOtSUIE ... 13%

July 17-18, 2020

Survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Q14 Mitch McConnell said kids should go back to
school even as coronavirus infections continue
to rise. Do you agree or disagree?

AGIEE ... 31%
DiSagree. ..........coooeeiiiiiiiiiii e 56%
NOtSUIE ... 13%

Q15 Mitch McConnell is considering a bill that
would withhold funding from schools that follow
the advice of medical experts and do not
reopen in the fall. Would you support or
oppose this?

SUPPOIT .. 29%
OPPOSE ... 52%
NOtSUIE ... 18%

Q16 In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat
Hillary Clinton, someone else, or did you not
vote in the election?

Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiee S57%
Hillary Clinton...........oocoviiiiiiiiicee s 33%
Someone else / Did not vote......................... 10%
Q17 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOM@N ... 53%
Man......ccccooiiiiiii 47%

Q18 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If you are a
Republican, press 2. If you are an
independent or identify with another party,

press 3.
Democrat ...........cccccccvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 44%
Republican ............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 39%
Independent / Other ..............ccccoceveeiiiinanns 17%

Q19 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHRIE ..o 89%
AFrican-American ...........cc...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeneeennnn. 7%
(012 1= N 3%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Q20 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to

45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are

older than 65, press 4.

1810 29.....ciiii
3010 45...cii
4610 65........ee

Olderthan 65 .............ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
Q21 What is the highest level of education you

12%
25%
37%
26%

have received: high school graduate or less,
some college but did not finish, 2-year college

degree, 4-year college degree, or post-
graduate degree?

High school graduate or less......................
Some college but did not finish...................
2-year college degree.............ccccceeeveeeenn.
4-year college degree.............ccccceeeeeeeenn.

Post-graduate degree..............cccccceeeeee.

July 17-18, 2020

Survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

40%
23%
10%
15%
12%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q22 Mode

Landling.............ccoouuiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 60%
TOXE. e 40%
Q23 Congressional District
T e, 16%
2 e, 17%
B e 18%
Qoo 18%
B e 14%
B e 17%
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Beshear Approval
Approve| 54%  30% 90% 72%
Disapprove| 35%  55% 5% 14%
Not sure| 11%  15% 4% 14%

2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

McConnell Approval

Approve| 40%  65% 4% 18%

Disapprove| 48%  20% 89% 64%

Not sure| 12%  14% 7% 18%
2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Increased Funding for
Coronavirus Testing,

Treatment Support /
Oppose
Support| 73% 62%  92% 73%
Oppose| 14% 21% 3% 9%
Not sure| 13% 17% 5% 17%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Increased Federal
Funding for Medicaid

Support / Oppose
Support| 68% 55%  88% 74%
Oppose| 17%  26% 4% 1%
Not sure| 15% 19% 8% 15%

2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Increasing Food
Assistance Payments,
Funding for Nutrition
Programs Support /

Oppose
Support| 57%  42% 79% 68%
Oppose| 27% 41% 7% 12%
Not sure| 17%  18% 14% 20%
2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote
Special ACA
Enrollment Period
Support / Oppose
Support| 52% 29%  88% 65%
Oppose| 26% 41% 2% 19%
Not sure| 22%  30% 9% 16%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Extending Additional
Unemployment
Benefits Support /

Oppose
Support| 42% 28% 61% 55%
Oppose| 45%  60% 23% 32%
Not sure| 14%  12% 16% 13%
2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote

Additional Round of
Stimulus Payments

Support / Oppose
Support| 66% 57%  80% 71%
Oppose| 25%  35% 10% 21%
Not sure| 9% 8% 1% 8%

2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Allocating Funding to
Pay Vital Workers

Support / Oppose
Support| 65% 51%  85% 71%
Oppose| 21% 31% 5% 16%
Not sure| 15% 18% 10% 13%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



P Public Policy
Polling

2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

McConnell Opposed
Coronavirus
Provisions Less / More
Likely to Support

Less likely| 32%  19% 51% 45%
More likely| 19%  27% 6% 15%
It wouldn't make a| 39%  44% 34% 29%
difference
Not sure| 10% 10% 8% 12%
2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Think Relief Packages
Favored Corporations
| Average Workers /

Both
Favored corporations| 41%  24% 69% 46%
and the wealthy more
Favored average| 20% 27% 9% 14%
workers more
Favored both equally| 24%  32% 1% 21%
Not sure| 15% 17% 10% 20%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 I-_Iighwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Think It's Safe for Kids
to Return to School

Yes / No
Yes| 35% 54% 8% 18%
No| 50% 31% 78% 57%
Not sure| 15% 15% 14% 24%
2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Trust Medical Experts /
Trump More On
Decision to Reopen

Schools
Trust medical experts| 61%  39% 96% 72%
more
Trust President Trump| 25%  43% 1% 6%
more
Not sure| 13%  18% 3% 22%

2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Kids Should Go Back

to School As
Infections Rise Agree /
Disagree
Agree| 31% 51% 3% 17%
Disagree| 56% 31% 93% 70%
Not sure| 13%  18% 4% 13%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Bill Withholding
Funding for Schools
That Do Not Reopen

Support / Oppose
Support| 29%  43% 10% 19%
Oppose| 52%  35% 78% 65%
Not sure| 18%  22% 13% 16%
Gender
Base|(Woman|Man
Beshear Approval

Approve| 54% 59% 48%
Disapprove| 35% 28% 42%
Not sure| 11% 13% 9%

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

McConnell Approval
Approve| 40% 36% 45%

Disapprove| 48% 48% 47%

Not sure| 12% 15% 9%

July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Increased Funding for
Coronavirus Testing,

Treatment Support /
Oppose
Support| 73% 74% 72%
Oppose| 14% 1% 17%
Not sure| 13% 15% 11%
Gender
Base |Woman|Man

Increased Federal
Funding for Medicaid
Support / Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

68%
17%
15%

67% 70%
18% 16%
16% 14%

Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Increasing Food
Assistance Payments,
Funding for Nutrition
Programs Support /
Oppose

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Support| 57% 62% 51%
Oppose| 27% 21% 33%
Not sure| 17% 17% 17%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604 dap
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Special ACA
Enrollment Period
Support / Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

52%
26%
22%

56% 47%
22% 31%
22% 22%

Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Extending Additional
Unemployment
Benefits Support /
Oppose

Support| 42% 43% 40%
Oppose| 45% 42% 48%
Not sure| 14% 15% 12%
Gender
Base|Woman|Man

Additional Round of
Stimulus Payments

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Support / Oppose
Support| 66% 68% 63%
Oppose| 25% 21% 30%
Not sure| 9% M1% 7%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604 dap
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Allocating Funding to
Pay Vital Workers
Support / Oppose

Support| 65% 66% 63%
Oppose| 21% 15% 27%
Not sure| 15% 18% 10%

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

McConnell Opposed
Coronavirus
Provisions Less / More
Likely to Support

Less likely | 32% 33% 31%
More likely| 19% 16% 22%

It wouldn't make a| 39% 42% 36%
difference

Not sure| 10% 9% 11%

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Think Relief Packages
Favored Corporations
| Average Workers /
Both

Favored corporations| 41% 43% 39%
and the wealthy more

Favored average| 20% 18% 22%
workers more

Favored both equally | 24% 22% 26%
Not sure| 15% 16% 14%

July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Think It's Safe for Kids
to Return to School
Yes / No

Yes
No

Not sure

35%
50%
15%

29% 41%
54% 45%
17% 14%

Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Trust Medical Experts /
Trump More On
Decision to Reopen
Schools

Trust medical experts
more

Trust President Trump
more

Not sure

61%

25%

13%

68% 54%

21% 31%

1% 15%

Gender

Base

Woman|Man

Kids Should Go Back
to School As
Infections Rise Agree /
Disagree

Agree
Disagree

Not sure

31%
56%
13%

25% 39%
61% 50%
14% 1%

July 17-18, 2020

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 a|p
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Bill Withholding
Funding for Schools
That Do Not Reopen
Support / Oppose

Support| 29% 27% 32%
Oppose| 52% 53% 52%
Not sure| 18% 20% 16%

Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Beshear Approval
Approve| 54% 72% 34% 52%
Disapprove| 35% 20% 53% 30%
Not sure| 11% 8% 12% 18%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
McConnell Approval
Approve| 40% 23% 65% 28%
Disapprove| 48% 67% 20% 60%
Not sure| 12% 9% 16% 12%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 I-_Iighwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Increased Funding for
Coronavirus Testing,
Treatment Support /
Oppose
Support| 73% 82% 63% 72%
Oppose| 14% 8% 20% 15%
Not sure| 13% 10% 18% 12%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Increased Federal
Funding for Medicaid
Support / Oppose
Support| 68% 79% 54% 70%
Oppose| 17% 10% 25% 17%
Not sure| 15% 1% 21% 13%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Increasing Food
Assistance Payments,
Funding for Nutrition
Programs Support /
Oppose
Support| 57% 70% 45% 48%
Oppose| 27% 17% 37% 28%
Not sure| 17% 13% 17% 25%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Special ACA
Enrollment Period
Support / Oppose
Support| 52% 68% 34% 52%
Oppose| 26% 16% 36% 30%
Not sure| 22% 16% 30% 18%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Extending Additional
Unemployment
Benefits Support /
Oppose
Support| 42% 50% 33% 39%
Oppose| 45% 36% 56% 43%
Not sure| 14% 15% 1% 18%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Additional Round of
Stimulus Payments
Support / Oppose
Support| 66% 74% 57% 65%
Oppose| 25% 18% 35% 22%
Not sure| 9% 8% 8% 13%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Allocating Funding to
Pay Vital Workers
Support / Oppose
Support| 65% 72% 54% 69%
Oppose| 21% 16% 28% 17%
Not sure| 15% 12% 17% 14%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
McConnell Opposed
Coronavirus
Provisions Less / More
Likely to Support
Less likely| 32% 44% 20% 28%
More likely| 19% 13% 26% 17%
It wouldn't make a| 39% 35% 44% 40%
difference
Not sure| 10% 8% 10% 14%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Think Relief Packages
Favored Corporations
| Average Workers /
Both
Favored corporations| 41% 55% 24% 44%
and the wealthy more
Favored average| 20% 14% 26% 20%
workers more
Favored both equally | 24% 18% 34% 17%
Not sure| 15% 14% 15% 19%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Think It's Safe for Kids
to Return to School
Yes / No
Yes| 35% 23% 48% 35%
No| 50% 65% 35% 43%
Not sure| 15% 12% 16% 22%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Trust Medical Experts /
Trump More On
Decision to Reopen
Schools
Trust medical experts| 61% 78% 42% 61%
more
Trust President Trump| 25% 15% 40% 20%
more
Not sure| 13% 7% 18% 19%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Kids Should Go Back
to School As
Infections Rise Agree /
Disagree
Agree| 31% 20% 44% 33%
Disagree| 56% 74% 35% 54%
Not sure| 13% 6% 21% 13%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Bill Withholding
Funding for Schools
That Do Not Reopen
Support / Oppose
Support| 29% 19% 41% 31%
Oppose| 52% 66% 38% 47%
Not sure| 18% 15% 21% 21%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Beshear Approval
Approve| 54% 51% 81% 78%

Disapprove| 35% 37% 12% 11%

Not sure| 11% 12% 7% 1%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

McConnell Approval
Approve| 40% 44% 11% 10%

Disapprove| 48% 43% 80% 87%

Not sure| 12% 13% 9% 3%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Increased Funding for
Coronavirus Testing,

Treatment Support /
Oppose
Support| 73% 72% 85% 77%
Oppose| 14% 15% 2% 15%
Not sure| 13% 13% 13% 9%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Increased Federal
Funding for Medicaid

Support / Oppose
Support| 68% 67% 84% 71%
Oppose| 17% 18% 4% 1%
Not sure| 15% 15% 13% 17%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Increasing Food
Assistance Payments,
Funding for Nutrition
Programs Support /

Oppose
Support| 57% 54% 83% 65%
Oppose| 27% 29% 6% 11%
Not sure| 17% 17% 1% 25%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Special ACA
Enrollment Period
Support / Oppose
Support| 52% 49% 86% 63%
Oppose| 26% 28% 6% 25%
Not sure| 22% 23% 7% 12%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Extending Additional
Unemployment
Benefits Support /
Oppose

Support| 42% 39% 75% 56%
Oppose| 45% 47% 19% 23%
Not sure| 14% 14% 7% 21%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Additional Round of
Stimulus Payments

Support / Oppose
Support| 66% 64% 94% 65%
Oppose| 25% 27% 4% 26%
Not sure| 9% 10% 2% 9%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Allocating Funding to
Pay Vital Workers

Support / Oppose
Support| 65% 63% 82% 75%
Oppose| 21% 22% 7% 17%
Not sure| 15% 15% 1% 8%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

McConnell Opposed
Coronavirus
Provisions Less / More
Likely to Support

Less likely| 32% 30% 49% 48%
More likely| 19% 20% 1% 14%
It wouldn't make a| 39% 40% 37% 26%
difference
Not sure| 10% 9% 13% 12%
Race
African-
Base |White | American |Other

Think Relief Packages
Favored Corporations
| Average Workers /

Both
Favored corporations| 41% 40% 40% 68%
and the wealthy more
Favored average| 20% 21% 14% 6%
workers more
Favored both equally| 24% 24% 28% 11%
Not sure| 15% 15% 18% 14%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Think It's Safe for Kids
to Return to School
Yes / No

Yes| 35% 38% 6% 17%
No| 50% 46% 87% 68%
Not sure| 15% 16% 7% 14%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Trust Medical Experts /
Trump More On
Decision to Reopen

Schools
Trust medical experts| 61% 59% 91% 62%
more
Trust President Trump| 25% 28% 3% 3%
more
Not sure| 13% 13% 6% 35%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Kids Should Go Back

to School As
Infections Rise Agree /
Disagree
Agree| 31% 34% 4% 18%
Disagree| 56% 52% 91% 75%
Not sure| 13% 14% 5% 7%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Bill Withholding
Funding for Schools
That Do Not Reopen

Support / Oppose
Support| 29% 31% 21% 13%
Oppose| 52% 52% 53% 69%
Not sure| 18% 18% 26% 18%

Age

18 to|30 to (46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Beshear Approval

Approve| 54% 60% 51% 47% 64%
Disapprove| 35% 31% 41% 38% 24%
Not sure| 11% 9% 8% 15% 11%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

McConnell Approval
Approve| 40% 28% 36% 40% 50%

Disapprove| 48% 51% 53% 46% 44%

Not sure| 12% 21% 11% 14% 7%

July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than 65

Increased Funding for
Coronavirus Testing,
Treatment Support /
Oppose

Support| 73% 64% 73% 71% 79%
Oppose| 14% 24% 13% 15% 8%
Not sure| 13% 12% 14% 14% 12%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Increased Federal
Funding for Medicaid
Support / Oppose

Support| 68% 69% 64% 71% 67%
Oppose| 17% 20% 18% 16% 17%
Not sure| 15% 10% 18% 13% 16%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Increasing Food
Assistance Payments,
Funding for Nutrition
Programs Support /

Oppose
Support| 57% 60% 54% 58%  56%
Oppose| 27% 33% 28% 25% 25%
Not sure| 17% 7% 18% 17% 19%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Special ACA
Enrollment Period
Support / Oppose

Support| 52% 66% 48% 54% 49%
Oppose| 26% 23% 30% 25% 25%
Not sure| 22% 11% 22% 21% 27%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Extending Additional
Unemployment
Benefits Support /
Oppose

Support| 42% 47% 48% 37% 40%
Oppose| 45% 42% 43% 47% 44%
Not sure| 14% 11% 9% 16% 16%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Additional Round of
Stimulus Payments
Support / Oppose

Support| 66% 71% 70% 64% 63%
Oppose| 25% 22% 25% 26% 25%
Notsure| 9% 7% 5% 10% 12%

July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



P Public Policy
Polling

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Allocating Funding to
Pay Vital Workers
Support / Oppose

Support| 65% 63% 75% 61% 61%
Oppose| 21% 21% 16% 23% 23%
Not sure| 15% 16% 9% 17% 16%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

McConnell Opposed
Coronavirus
Provisions Less / More
Likely to Support

Less likely| 32% 43% 33% 26% 35%
More likely| 19% 24% 13% 21% 20%

It wouldn't make a| 39% 18% 40% 44% 40%
difference

Not sure| 10% 15% 14% 9% 5%

July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



P Public Policy
Polling

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Think Relief Packages
Favored Corporations
| Average Workers /
Both

Favored corporations| 41% 31% 46% 42% 39%
and the wealthy more

Favored average| 20% 19% 18% 19% 24%
workers more

Favored both equally| 24% 28% 23% 24% 23%
Not sure| 15% 23% 13% 15% 14%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Think It's Safe for Kids
to Return to School

Yes / No
Yes| 35% 37% 33% 37% 33%
No| 50% 50% 53% 47% 50%
Not sure| 15% 14% 14% 15% 17%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



P Public Policy
Polling

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than 65

Trust Medical Experts /
Trump More On
Decision to Reopen

Schools

Trust medical experts| 61% 69% 57% 58% 68%
more

Trust President Trump| 25% 29% 30% 23% 22%
more

Not sure| 13% 2% 13% 19% 10%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Kids Should Go Back
to School As
Infections Rise Agree /
Disagree

Agree| 31% 28% 31% 34% 28%
Disagree| 56% 61% 56% 53% 58%
Not sure| 13% 10% 14% 12% 14%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than 65

Bill Withholding
Funding for Schools
That Do Not Reopen
Support / Oppose

Support| 29% 23% 28% 32% 29%
Oppose| 52% 58% 65% 45% 48%
Not sure| 18% 19% 7% 22% 23%

July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



] Public Policy

Polling

Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Beshear Approval
Approve| 54% 49% 60% 37% 56% 71%
Disapprove| 35% 35% 31% 55% 33% 24%
Not sure| 11% 16% 9% 9% 11% 4%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
McConnell Approval
Approve| 40% 47% 38% 38% 32% 34%
Disapprove| 48% 35% 54% 52% 58% 61%
Not sure| 12% 18% 8% 10% 10% 5%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Increased Funding for
Coronavirus Testing,
Treatment Support /
Oppose
Support| 73% 69% 73% 59% 82% 86%
Oppose| 14% 14% 15% 23% 11% 6%
Not sure| 13% 16% 12% 18% 6% 8%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Increased Federal
Funding for Medicaid
Support / Oppose
Support| 68% 69% 68% 63% 68% 69%
Oppose| 17% 12% 22% 26% 18% 17%
Not sure| 15% 19% 1% 1% 13% 14%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Increasing Food
Assistance Payments,
Funding for Nutrition
Programs Support /
Oppose
Support| 57% 60% 59% 46% 48% 58%
Oppose| 27% 22% 27% 36% 32% 25%
Not sure| 17% 17% 14% 18% 19% 17%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Special ACA
Enrollment Period
Support / Oppose
Support| 52% 53% 49% 46% 54% 62%
Oppose| 26% 23% 27% 34% 31% 24%
Not sure| 22% 25% 24% 20% 16% 14%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Extending Additional
Unemployment
Benefits Support /
Oppose
Support| 42% 42% 39% 40% 40% 50%
Oppose| 45% 46% 45% 50% 47% 34%
Not sure| 14% 13% 16% 10% 13% 16%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Additional Round of
Stimulus Payments
Support / Oppose
Support| 66% 71% 66% 64% 60% 56%
Oppose| 25% 21% 26% 30% 27% 32%
Not sure| 9% 8% 8% 6% 13% 12%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Allocating Funding to
Pay Vital Workers
Support / Oppose
Support| 65% 64% 62% 68% 64% 69%
Oppose| 21% 17% 24% 21% 27% 19%
Not sure| 15% 19% 14% 1% 9% 13%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
McConnell Opposed
Coronavirus
Provisions Less / More
Likely to Support
Less likely| 32% 31% 34% 30% 28% 39%
More likely | 19% 21% 18% 20% 19% 13%
It wouldn't make a| 39% 37% 39% 39% 47% 40%
difference
Not sure| 10% 1% 10% 1% 6% 8%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Think Relief Packages
Favored Corporations
| Average Workers /
Both
Favored corporations| 41% 35% 40% 33% 55% 53%
and the wealthy more
Favored average| 20% 21% 22% 17% 18% 17%
workers more
Favored both equally | 24% 26% 25% 26% 17% 22%
Not sure| 15% 18% 13% 23% 1% 8%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Polling

] Public Policy

Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Think It's Safe for Kids
to Return to School
Yes / No
Yes| 35% 35% 35% 44% 31% 30%
No| 50% 52% 47% 45% 50% 53%
Not sure| 15% 13% 19% 12% 19% 17%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Trust Medical Experts /
Trump More On
Decision to Reopen
Schools
Trust medical experts| 61% 54% 66% 49% 71% 73%
more
Trust President Trump| 25% 30% 21% 31% 25% 15%
more
Not sure| 13% 16% 13% 20% 4% 12%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Kids Should Go Back
to School As
Infections Rise Agree /
Disagree
Agree| 31% 29% 33% 41% 32% 29%
Disagree| 56% 56% 55% 46% 58% 64%
Not sure| 13% 16% 12% 13% 1% 7%

July 17-18, 2020

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Bill Withholding
Funding for Schools
That Do Not Reopen
Support / Oppose
Support| 29% 31% 29% 38% 24% 23%
Oppose| 52% 45% 53% 45% 64% 66%
Not sure| 18% 24% 18% 17% 11% 11%
Mode
Base|Landline|Text
Beshear Approval
Approve| 54% 56% 51%
Disapprove| 35% 34% 35%
Not sure| 11% 10% 14%
Mode
Base|Landline|Text
McConnell Approval
Approve| 40% 47% 29%
Disapprove| 48% 43% 54%
Not sure| 12% 9% 17%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Increased Funding for
Coronavirus Testing,

Treatment Support /
Oppose
Support| 73% 74% 71%
Oppose| 14% 12% 16%
Not sure| 13% 14% 12%
Mode
Base |Landline|Text

Increased Federal
Funding for Medicaid
Support / Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

68%
17%
15%

67% 69%
18% 15%
15% 16%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Increasing Food
Assistance Payments,
Funding for Nutrition
Programs Support /
Oppose

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Support| 57% 59% 53%
Oppose| 27% 27% 26%
Not sure| 17% 14% 21%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604 dap
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




P Public Policy
Polling

Mode
Base|Landline | Text
Special ACA
Enroliment Period
Support / Oppose

Support| 52% 50% 55%
Oppose| 26% 26% 25%
Not sure| 22% 23% 19%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Extending Additional
Unemployment
Benefits Support /
Oppose

Support| 42% 41% 43%
Oppose| 45% 46% 43%
Not sure| 14% 13% 14%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Additional Round of
Stimulus Payments
Support / Oppose

Support| 66% 67% 65%
Oppose| 25% 25% 25%

Not sure| 9% 8% 10%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



] Public Policy

Polling

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Allocating Funding to
Pay Vital Workers
Support / Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

65%
21%
15%

59% 74%
24% 15%
17% 1%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

McConnell Opposed
Coronavirus
Provisions Less / More
Likely to Support

Less likely
More likely

It wouldn't make a
difference

Not sure

32%
19%
39%

10%

32% 32%
21% 15%
39% 40%

7% 13%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Think Relief Packages
Favored Corporations
| Average Workers /
Both

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Favored corporations| 41% 37% 47%
and the wealthy more
Favored average| 20% 23% 15%
workers more
Favored both equally | 24% 25% 22%
Not sure| 15% 14% 16%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604 dap
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Think It's Safe for Kids
to Return to School
Yes / No

Yes
No

Not sure

35%
50%
15%

35% 35%
52% 47%
13% 18%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Trust Medical Experts /
Trump More On
Decision to Reopen
Schools

Trust medical experts
more

Trust President Trump
more

Not sure

61%

25%

13%

63% 59%

24% 27%

13% 14%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Kids Should Go Back
to School As
Infections Rise Agree /
Disagree

Agree
Disagree

Not sure

31%
56%
13%

29% 34%
59% 52%
12% 14%

July 17-18, 2020

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 a|p
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




P Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Bill Withholding
Funding for Schools
That Do Not Reopen
Support / Oppose

Support| 29% 30% 29%
Oppose| 52% 48% 58%
Not sure| 18% 22% 13%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Beshear Approval
Approve| 54% 44% 54% 69% 53% 48% 54%

Disapprove| 35% 43% 37% 23% 33% 43% 31%

Not sure| 1% 13% 9% 8% 14% 9% 15%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

McConnell Approval
Approve| 40% 43% 44% 28% 38% 51% 41%

Disapprove| 48% 43% 41% 63% 51% 36% 48%

Not sure| 12% 14% 15% 9% 12% 13% 12%

July 17-18, 2020

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604



P Public Policy
Polling

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Increased Funding for
Coronavirus Testing,
Treatment Support /
Oppose

Support| 73% 70% 72% 81% 66% 75% 74%
Oppose| 14% 16% 7% 10% 18% 15% 17%
Not sure| 13% 15% 21% 10% 16% 10% 8%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Increased Federal
Funding for Medicaid
Support / Oppose

Support| 68% 62% 63% 74% 69% 72% 68%
Oppose| 17% 23% 18% 10% 16% 12% 23%
Not sure| 15% 15% 19% 16% 16% 17% 9%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Increasing Food
Assistance Payments,
Funding for Nutrition
Programs Support /

Oppose
Support| 57% 53% 56% 62% 49% 64% 56%
Oppose| 27% 30% 26% 18% 33% 23% 28%
Not sure| 17% 17% 18% 19% 17% 13% 16%
July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



P Public Policy
Polling

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Special ACA
Enrollment Period
Support / Oppose

Support| 52% 53% 51% 59% 50% 50% 50%
Oppose| 26% 28% 24% 26% 25% 23% 30%
Not sure| 22% 20% 25% 15% 25% 27% 20%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Extending Additional
Unemployment
Benefits Support /
Oppose

Support| 42% 43% 39% 48% 35% 46% 38%
Oppose| 45% 45% 49% 36% 51% 41% 46%
Not sure| 14% 12% 12% 15% 14% 13% 15%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Additional Round of
Stimulus Payments
Support / Oppose

Support| 66% 63% 60% 71% 68% 79% 56%
Oppose| 25% 28% 30% 21% 25% 14% 33%
Notsure| 9% 9% 10% 9% 7% 7% 11%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

July 17-18, 2020

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



P Public Policy
Polling

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Allocating Funding to
Pay Vital Workers
Support / Oppose

Support| 65% 59% 57% 73% 65% 63% 68%
Oppose| 21% 24% 20% 15% 23% 19% 24%
Not sure| 15% 17% 23% 12% 12% 18% 8%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

McConnell Opposed
Coronavirus
Provisions Less / More
Likely to Support

Less likely [ 32% 32% 30% 35% 27% 36% 34%
More likely| 19% 16% 17% 11% 21% 23% 25%

It wouldn't make a| 39% 39% 40% 46% 44% 32% 34%
difference

Not sure| 10% 13% 13% 8% 8% 9% 8%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Think Relief Packages
Favored Corporations
| Average Workers /
Both

Favored corporations| 41% 34% 43% 47% 36% 36% 49%
and the wealthy more

Favored average| 20% 23% 23% 16% 17% 26% 16%
workers more

Favored both equally| 24% 30% 21% 24% 29% 19% 20%
Not sure| 15% 13% 13% 14% 18% 19% 14%

July 17-18, 2020

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



P Public Policy

Polling

Base

Congressional District

1| 2] 3] 4 5|

Think It's Safe for Kids
to Return to School
Yes / No

Yes
No

Not sure

35%
50%
15%

36% 34% 30% 41% 37% 31%
51% 44% 60% 42% 53% 49%
13% 22% 10% 17% 10% 20%

Base

Congressional District

1| 2] 3] 4 5|

Trust Medical Experts /
Trump More On
Decision to Reopen
Schools

Trust medical experts
more

Trust President Trump
more

Not sure

61%

25%

13%

52% 59% 75% 62% 54% 62%

31% 26% 16% 24% 31% 28%

17% 15% 9% 14% 15% 10%

Base

Congressional District

1| 2] 3] 4 5|

Kids Should Go Back
to School As
Infections Rise Agree /
Disagree

Agree
Disagree

Not sure

31%
56%
13%

34% 32% 26% 35% 28% 33%
58% 51% 65% 50% 57% 54%
9% 17% 9% 16% 15% 13%

July 17-18, 2020

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Bill Withholding
Funding for Schools
That Do Not Reopen
Support / Oppose

Support| 29% 38% 33% 20% 29% 29% 28%

Oppose| 52% 44% 49% 64% 56% 49% 51%

Not sure| 18% 18% 19% 16% 15% 22% 21%

July 17-18, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,547 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




